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Specification 

Input voltage

Light source

Life expectancy

Beam angle

Control method

Channel

Lighting material

Protection level

Lamp dimension (L×W×H)

Packing dimension (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 220W

200W LED module + LED auxiliary light

2000H

2.5°

DMX512 signal control mode, master-slave control mode (multiple synchronization) with self-propelled program 

voice control mode

18 channels

High-strength heat-resistant engineering plastic shell and metal powder spraying technology

Ip20

335×242×562mm

550×440×420mm

16kg

13.5kg

Features

*Optics: Combined optical lens

*Color wheel: 14 colors + white light

*Atomization: Colorful + atomization effect

*Fixed gobo: 13 fixed gobos + white light

*Prism: Equipped with an 8-prism and a (8+8+8) prism, both of which can be rotated forward and backward independently

*Dimming: 0-100% smooth dimming

*Strobe: Electronic strobe, 0-15 times/second (built-in pulse strobe effect)

*Display: 1.8-inch LCD screen, Chinese and English bilingual system, supports 180° inverted display

*Scanning range: horizontal scanning 540° (16-bit precision scanning) electronic error correction, vertical scanning 270° (16-bit precision 

scanning) electronic error correction
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