



## **Features**

\*Optics: Combined optical lens

\*Color wheel: 14 colors + white light

\*Atomization: Colorful + atomization effect

\*Fixed gobo: 13 fixed gobos + white light

\*Prism: Equipped with an 8-prism and a (8+8+8) prism, both of which can be rotated forward and backward independently

\*Dimming: 0-100% smooth dimming

\*Strobe: Electronic strobe, 0-15 times/second (built-in pulse strobe effect)

\*Display: 1.8-inch LCD screen, Chinese and English bilingual system, supports 180° inverted display

\*Scanning range: horizontal scanning 540° (16-bit precision scanning) electronic error correction, vertical scanning 270° (16-bit precision scanning) electronic error correction

## Specification

Input voltage	AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 220W
Light source	200W LED module + LED auxiliary light
Life expectancy	2000H
Beam angle	2.5°
Control method	DMX512 signal control mode, master-slave control mode (multiple synchronization) with self-propelled program
	voice control mode
Channel	18 channels
Lighting material	High-strength heat-resistant engineering plastic shell and metal powder spraying technology
Protection level	lp20
Lamp dimension (L×W×H)	335×242×562mm
Packing dimension (L×W×H)	550×440×420mm
Gross weight	16kg
Net weight	13.5kg